Plot No.202-A and South by: Plot No.201.

04.03.2024 before 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank
Limited, Plot No.20, Ground
Floor, Opp. Padole Hospital,
Ring Road, Deendayal Nagar,
Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022

05.03.2024

@ 11.00 AM

to

02.00 PM

Rs.2,13,000/-

(Rupees Two

Lakh Thirteen

Thousand Only)

Rs.21,30,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty One
Lakh Thirty
Thousand
Only)

10.02.2024

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.48,74,376.16 (Rupees
Fourty Eight Lakh Seventy
Four Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy Six and
Sixteen Paise Only)
as of 18.01.2024

22.06.202320.10.2022

1) M/s. Genesis Publishers &
Distributors, Represented by

[...]

Plot No.252, North by: Plot No.240 and South by: 6 Meter Road.

04.03.2024 before 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank
Limited, Plot No.20, Ground
Floor, Opp. Padole Hospital,
Ring Road, Deendayal Nagar,
Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022

05.03.2024

@ 11.00 AM

to

02.00 PM

Rs.91,000/-

(Rupees Ninety

One Thousand

Only)

Rs.9,10,000/-

(Rupees Nine

Lakh Ten

Thousand

Only)

10.02.2024

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.3,13,956.70
(Rupees Three Lakh

Thirteen Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty Six and
Seventy Paise Only)
as of 03.01.2024

14.10.202331.07.2023

1) Mrs. Rina Vaman

Vaddewar, (Prop. M/s.

Waddewar Milk Supplier),

2) Mr. Vaman Namdev

Vaddewar

47558950002457

2

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Property/ House No.853, total admeasuring 1080 Sq.ft.

[...]

Rishi Meshram and South by: House of Mr. Mankar.

04.03.2024 before 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank
Limited, Plot No.20, Ground
Floor, Opp. Padole Hospital,
Ring Road, Deendayal Nagar,
Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022

05.03.2024

@ 11.00 AM

to

02.00 PM

Rs.1,78,200/-

(Rupees One

Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand

Two Hundred

Only)

Rs.17,82,000/-

(Rupees

Seventeen

Lakh Eighty

Two Thousand

Only)

10.02.2024

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.14,32,313.94

(Rupees Fourteen Lakh

Thirty Two Thousand

Three Hundred Thirteen

and Ninety Four Paise

Only) as of 18.01.2024

01.12.202313.01.2023

1) Mr. Roshan Diwadu
Meshram, (Prop. M/s. Roshan

Fruit and Vegetable),
2) Mr. Divalu Sakharam
Meshram, 3) Mrs. Pramila
Roshan Meshram, 4) Mrs.
Shilabai Diwalu Meshram

45749440000520

[...]

Road and
South by: House of Mr. Sanjay Rathod.

04.03.2024 before 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank
Limited, Plot No.20, Ground
Floor, Opp. Padole Hospital,
Ring Road, Deendayal Nagar,
Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022

05.03.2024

@ 11.00 AM

to

02.00 PM

Rs.1,34,000/-

(Rupees One

Lakh Thirty Four

Thousand Only)

Rs.13,40,000/-
(Rupees

Thirteen Lakh
Fourty

Thousand
Only)

10.02.2024

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.5,73,560.46
(Rupees Five Lakh

Seventy Three Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty and
Fourty Six Paise Only)
as of 18.01.2024

22.12.202314.12.2022

1) Mr. Suresh Manikrao

Rathod,

2) Mrs. Varsha Suresh

Rathod,

3) Mr. Manik Ramdas Rathod

31559420000446 

&

31559800000142

4

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Plot No.10-A, total admeasuring 1534 Sq.ft.